4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0542830F
0085309F
0085360M
0453348F
0542814M
0453345M
0542864M
0085334M
0085301F
0542898M
0072113M
1246882F
0085365F
0085325F
1246881M
0649723M
0649769M
0085312M
0085330F
0085331M
0542820F
0542847F
1199271M
0085381M
0072102F
0085378F
0649786F
0085302F
0072120F
0085387F
0085333M
0072101F
0085392M
0085372F
0542899F
0085399F
0072109F
0085351F
0649700F
Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live

1: 42400625
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
21:06:29 GPS Ceas Atomic
21:06:29 +0 Ceas Porumbei
21:06:29 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|CIOC |DA1076FD |15.06 07:56
|CIOC |DA397BBD |15.06 07:57
|ALBS |DA39E1CY9 |15.06 07:57
| ALBF |DA5B68CY9 |15.06 07:57
|ALBS |DA736C6F |15.06 07:57
|ALBS |DA736ECD |15.06 07:57
| ALBS |DA736DD7 |15.06 07:57
|CIOC |DA39E1B1 |15.06 07:57
| SURA |DA397AE7 |15.06 07:57
| SUR |DA736DD2 |15.06 07:57
|CIOF |DA39E108 |15.06 07:57
| SURA |DA397A23 |15.06 07:58
| SURA |DA397BCF |15.06 08:00
| CIOF |DA397CCA |15.06 08:01
| SUR |DA39E1AD |15.06 08:01
| ALBS |DAA174CF |15.06 08:01
| ALBS |DA30BBF2 |15.06 08:01:
| SUR |DA39E384 |15.06 08:02:
|ALBS |DA397C45 |15.06 08:04:
IMOZ |DA736D31 |15.06 08:04
|ALBS |DA4470BA |15.06 08:04
|CIOC |DA1073CE |15.06 08:04
| SURF |DA39E107 |15.06 08:04
| SURF |DA39E36C |15.06 08:04
| SURA |DA397A4F |15.06 08:05:
| SURA |DA397C8A |15.06 08:06:
|ALBS |DAS5B68BC |15.06 08:06:
|CIOC |DA397A7F |15.006 08:06:
|CIOT |DA397A2E |15.06 08:08
| SURA |DA3979F9 |15.06 08:08
| SUR |DA39E3DD |15.06 08:09
| SURA |DA397C49 |15.06 08:009:
| SUR |DA736BBB |15.06 08:11:
| SURA |DA397999 |15.06 08:12:
|CIOC |DA397A49 |15.06 08:13:
| CIOF |DA397A5F |15.06 08:13:
|ALBS |DA3979D6 |15.06 08:14
|CIOC |DA397C28 |15.06 08:14:
| SURA |DA4470D8 |15.06 08:14

Cod concurs: 12257

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Borsa

19,06 2025 0630<

0°0"0'wW

15.06.2025 06:08:59
ALEXANDRU NEGREA-OPREAN

700291

O° O" O'
15.06.2025 09:08:
15.06.2025 09:08:
46
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 1025 |
|[OK |01 012 |
|[OK |01 1032 |
|[OK |01 1002 |~*
|[OK |01 1003 |~*
|[OK |01 001 |~*
|[OK |01 1004 |*
|[OK |01 |0406 |
|[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK |01 1034 |
|[OK |01 031 |
|[OK |01 006 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK |01 1038 |
|[OK |01 1036 |
|[OK |01 1040 |
|[OK |01 1037 |
|[OK |01 005 |~*
|[OK |01 1033 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1020 |
|[OK |01 1041 |
|[OK |01 1029 |
[OK |01 1022 |
|[OK |01 1017 |
|[OK |01 1028 |
|[OK |01 |016 |
|[OK |01 1027 |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK |01 1044 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |01 1043 |
|[OK |01 1008 |
|[OK |01 1018 |
[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 1021 |
|[OK |01 1013 |
|[OK |01 1011 |
Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

15,06,2025 06:0%

SERVER

Borsa

0°0"0'wW
15.06.2025 06:08:59
ALEXANDRU NEGREA-OPREAN

0072110M
0542845M
0085380F
0085366M
0085307F
0085388M
0085397M

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
21:06:29 GPS Ceas Atomic
21:06:29 +0 Ceas Porumbei
21:06:29 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SUR |DA39EOFF |15.06 08:15:
| ALBS |DA736BBD |15.06 08:17
| ALBF |DA397C8B |15.06 08:25
|CIOC |DA39EOBE |15.06 08:29
| CIOF |DA397A99 |15.06 08:30
|ALBS |DA39El6D |15.06 08:30
|CIOC |DA39EOBY9 |15.06 08:31

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 42400625

-1.17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

12257

0° O" 0' W
15.06.2025 09:08:21 LIVE
15.06.2025 09:08:21 +0
46
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
19.7 |OK |01 042 |
:44.3 |OK |01 1039 |
:44.3 |OK |01 1009 |
:21.8 |OK |01 |035
:42.9 |OK |01 |015
43.2 |OK |01 1030
05.1 |OK |01 1045
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 700291
Autorizare: AA902944
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